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PLACE NAME                   DIV              RUN        SWIM        RATE     TRANS

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Will Smith             M3039          18:01       10:55        1:06        0:18    5:48       29:13
2     Mark Harms             M3039          18:27       11:19        1:08        0:43    5:57       30:28
3     Paul Eicher            M0119          18:27       11:53        1:12        0:54    5:57       31:13
4     Clayton Griessmeyer    M3039          19:00       12:08        1:13        0:31    6:07       31:38
5     Cris Loftus            M2029          19:25       12:26        1:15        0:47    6:15       32:36
6     Nick Langer            M3039          18:44       13:34        1:22        0:32    6:02       32:49
7     Cindi Bannink          F3039          20:19       12:01        1:13        0:35    6:33       32:54
8     Tom Shepard            M2029          19:15       13:43        1:23        0:27    6:12       33:24
9     Eric Wiesner           M2029          21:18       11:51        1:12        0:20    6:52       33:28
10    Ken Laczkowski         M2029          18:38       14:25        1:27        0:31    6:00       33:33
11    Keith Hatcher          M4049          21:09       12:05        1:13        0:30    6:49       33:43
12    Edmond Sterpin         M3039          19:26       13:41        1:23        1:09    6:16       34:16
13    Angela Geschke         F2029          19:39       14:37        1:28        0:22    6:20       34:38
14    Rebecca Johansson      F2029          22:10       12:12        1:14        0:27    7:08       34:48
15    Mark Kaczmarek         M5059          21:58       11:59        1:12        0:54    7:04       34:50
16    Jonathan Neumann       M2029          19:46       14:29        1:27        0:38    6:22       34:52
17    Scott Johnson          M4049          22:18       11:49        1:11        0:49    7:11       34:54
18    James Bowers           M4049          20:14       14:16        1:26        0:30    6:31       34:59
19    Brad Ryland            M2029          18:39       15:36        1:34        0:47    6:01       35:01
20    Brodie Birkel          M3039          20:24       14:18        1:26        0:39    6:34       35:21
21    Kristin Korevec        F2029          22:31       12:52        1:18        0:28    7:15       35:50
22    Matthew Ziehr          M2029          20:44       14:31        1:28        0:52    6:41       36:06
23    Tom Reid               M3039          21:14       14:45        1:29        0:25    6:50       36:23
24    Kip Nielsen            M0119          22:30       13:43        1:23        0:24    7:15       36:36
25    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3039          22:11       14:05        1:25        0:29    7:09       36:44
26    Summer Ohlendorf       F2029          23:10       13:07        1:19        0:31    7:28       36:47
27    Collin Swenson         M3039          21:06       14:56        1:30        0:56    6:48       36:57
28    David Landre           M4049          22:19       13:33        1:22        1:14    7:11       37:05
29    Jeff Wood              M4049          20:51       15:33        1:34        0:46    6:43       37:09
30    Robert Klemm           M0119          25:06       11:40        1:10        0:28    8:05       37:13
31    Jaime Kulbel           F3039          21:26       15:17        1:32        0:33    6:54       37:15
32    Jessica Robbins        F3039          22:38       13:43        1:23        1:00    7:17       37:20
33    Grace Trabulsi         F2029          20:09       16:41        1:41        0:35    6:30       37:24
34    Brad Addink            M3039          20:23       16:30        1:39        0:34    6:34       37:27
35    Joe Collins            M2029          22:12       14:27        1:27        0:54    7:09       37:31
36    Andrew Bossler         M2029          22:08       15:19        1:32        0:13    7:08       37:38
37    Shaun Bollig           M5059          22:08       14:58        1:30        0:35    7:08       37:40
38    Rob Beuthling          M3039          25:17       11:46        1:11        0:42    8:09       37:44
39    Bill Gilmore           M5059          20:45       16:34        1:40        0:27    6:41       37:46
40    Andrew Haertel         M2029          22:35       14:36        1:28        0:37    7:17       37:47
41    Dano Tyler             M3039          20:12       16:43        1:41        1:00    6:30       37:54
42    Sarah Castillo         F2029          23:04       13:53        1:24        1:08    7:26       38:04
43    Stephen Balsley        M3039          24:03       13:13        1:20        0:53    7:45       38:07
44    Julie Eckerly          F2029          20:39       16:30        1:39        1:05    6:39       38:13
45    Brad Ingles            M4049          22:27       15:24        1:33        0:41    7:14       38:32
46    Amanda Joyce           F2029          18:59       18:43        1:53        0:59    6:07       38:40
47    Gary Hill              M4049          23:27       14:34        1:28        1:04    7:33       39:04
48    Scott Ulrey            M3039          24:02       14:23        1:27        0:49    7:44       39:13
49    Mark Hering            M2029          22:18       16:19        1:38        0:38    7:11       39:13
50    Lauren Waterson        F2029          23:47       14:28        1:27        1:12    7:40       39:25
51    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE          22:43       16:07        1:37        0:39    7:19       39:28
52    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2029          22:15       16:31        1:40        0:44    7:10       39:29
53    Daniel Hearn           M4049          23:02       16:07        1:37        0:23    7:25       39:31
54    Jessica Yurchich       F2029          23:02       15:54        1:36        0:41    7:25       39:36
55    Lisa Johns             F2029          20:55       17:30        1:45        1:14    6:44       39:38
56    Joseph Scalia Iv       M2029          23:03       16:04        1:37        0:42    7:26       39:49
57    Laura Hogensen         F2029          23:24       15:16        1:32        1:13    7:32       39:52
58    Nick John              M2029          24:25       14:40        1:28        0:51    7:52       39:55
59    Colleen Capper         F5059          22:10       17:06        1:43        0:41    7:09       39:56
60    Jim McGrogan           M3039          21:17       18:28        1:51        0:49    6:51       40:34
61    Katie Suo              F2029          24:34       14:36        1:28        1:38    7:55       40:47
62    Mark Valdovinos        M2029          23:04       16:47        1:41        1:22    7:26       41:12
63    Lauren Borja           F2029          26:58       13:28        1:21        0:52    8:41       41:18
64    Matt Eberly            M3039          24:56       15:01        1:31        1:23    8:02       41:20
65    Jillian Foerster       F2029          25:49       14:41        1:29        0:51    8:19       41:20
66    Karin Hanisch          F0119          28:04       12:51        1:18        0:36    9:02       41:30
67    Kathleen Bishop        F2029          24:52       15:28        1:33        1:55    8:01       42:14
68    Kevin Blau             M4049          25:28       15:41        1:35        1:06    8:12       42:15
69    Johnny Brown           M4049          22:33       18:32        1:52        1:13    7:16       42:18
70    Jodi Gerth             F2029          26:31       15:04        1:31        0:49    8:32       42:23
71    Luke Schmidt           M2029          23:22       18:04        1:49        1:19    7:32       42:44
72    Nikki Woodward         F2029          29:25       12:41        1:17        0:48    9:28       42:53
73    Rob Williamson         M4049          26:35       15:14        1:32        1:08    8:34       42:56
74    Sam Adams              M3039          24:53       17:00        1:42        1:30    8:01       43:22
75    Emily Jaehnig          F2029          22:52       18:57        1:54        1:39    7:22       43:27
76    Gray Williams          M6099          25:24       17:02        1:43        1:32    8:11       43:57
77    Rory Endres            F2029          27:46       14:49        1:29        1:24    8:57       43:58
78    Stacy Hastings         F3039          26:19       16:41        1:41        1:03    8:29       44:03
79    Sarah Glazer           F2029          26:42       16:20        1:38        1:05    8:36       44:06
80    Joseph Tavano          M3039          25:48       17:32        1:46        1:04    8:19       44:24
81    Tom Vos                CLYDE          25:56       16:48        1:41        1:50    8:21       44:33
82    Sarah Faust            F3039          27:16       16:15        1:38        1:13    8:47       44:43
83    Katie Claxton          F3039          27:31       16:10        1:37        1:07    8:52       44:48
84    Charlie Ricker         M6099          27:06       16:33        1:40        1:13    8:44       44:51
85    Alison Viemeister      ATHEN          28:16       15:34        1:34        1:03    9:06       44:52
86    Angela Hellenbrand     ATHEN          28:25       15:18        1:32        1:13    9:09       44:56
87    Randy Thompson         M4049          25:58       17:53        1:48        1:21    8:22       45:11
88    Elisabeth Misener      F2029          31:14       13:17        1:20        0:42   10:04       45:13
89    Krystin Kruschke       F2029          27:08       16:48        1:41        1:43    8:44       45:38
90    Amy Sunby              F2029          27:49       16:54        1:42        1:07    8:57       45:48
91    Greg Kuhlman           M4049          23:57       20:37        2:04        1:35    7:43       46:07
92    Kellie Wagner          F2029          25:54       18:44        1:53        1:53    8:21       46:30
93    Julia Cox              F3039          28:13       16:31        1:40        1:56    9:05       46:39
94    Julie Holberg          ATHEN          28:40       17:39        1:46        0:34    9:14       46:53
95    Suzy Shain             F4049          26:19       19:31        1:58        1:25    8:29       47:14
96    Kara Cunningham        F3039          31:15       14:54        1:30        1:25   10:04       47:34
97    Erin Fitch             F3039          27:48       18:15        1:50        1:45    8:57       47:47
98    Andrew Roberts         M2029          27:52       17:46        1:47        2:14    8:58       47:51
99    Stephanie Bradshaw     F0119          30:36       16:22        1:39        0:56    9:51       47:53
100   Megan McDermott        F4049          32:35       14:53        1:30        0:49   10:29       48:15
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101   Brianne Labno          F2029          31:14       16:03        1:37        1:06   10:04       48:22
102   Mary Labno             F5059          31:14       16:03        1:37        1:06   10:04       48:22
103   Sonya Rowe             F2029          28:50       18:30        1:51        1:26    9:17       48:46
104   Matthew Garrett        M3039          26:52       21:12        2:08        0:50    8:39       48:54
105   Juliet Sanders         F4049          27:34       19:50        1:59        1:42    8:53       49:05
106   Mike Hinesh            CLYDE          30:00       19:06        1:55        1:06    9:40       50:12
107   Allison Hogan          F4049          26:31       22:35        2:16        1:14    8:33       50:19
108   Erin Peterson          F3039          29:51       19:26        1:57        1:40    9:37       50:56
109   Kathy Ziegert          F3039          27:01       23:15        2:20        1:09    8:42       51:24
110   Carl Ross              M4049          29:06       19:50        1:59        2:32    9:22       51:26
111   Sheryl Berndt          F2029          29:04       21:05        2:07        1:31    9:22       51:38
112   Naomi Fenske           F3039          29:07       21:05        2:07        1:42    9:22       51:53
113   Cyndi Eggers           F3039          29:50       20:36        2:04        1:44    9:37       52:09
114   Jennifer Swedberg      F3039          32:17       18:32        1:52        1:43   10:24       52:32
115   Shelly Duffield        F3039          32:17       16:02        1:37        4:14   10:24       52:32
116   Lisa Kirby-Mangas      F4049          34:30       16:39        1:40        1:31   11:07       52:39
117   Darlyne Jacobson       ATHEN          29:19       21:09        2:07        2:13    9:27       52:41
118   Janice Beers           F4049          31:47       19:43        1:59        1:22   10:14       52:51
119   Annie Jensen           F2029          32:35       17:48        1:47        2:33   10:30       52:54
120   John Fritsche          M3039          32:01       20:10        2:01        1:39   10:19       53:48
121   Kimberly Ross          F0119          32:18       19:29        1:57        2:05   10:24       53:52
122   Rebecca Prile          F3039          28:10       24:25        2:27        1:28    9:04       54:03
123   Lynn Siekmann          F2029          28:10       24:29        2:27        1:25    9:04       54:03
124   Kris Eggers            M3039          29:35       23:50        2:23        0:57    9:32       54:21
125   Melissa Mader          F3039          29:11       24:08        2:25        1:26    9:24       54:44
126   David Hogan            M4049          33:50       19:51        2:00        1:45   10:54       55:25
127   Mary Larson            F4049          33:20       20:45        2:05        1:39   10:44       55:43
128   Jess Anderson          F2029          34:23       19:09        1:55        3:14   11:04       56:45
129   Mike Wimmer            CLYDE          38:52       20:59        2:06        2:33   12:31     1:02:22
130   Jenny Wimmer           ATHEN          40:17       20:29        2:03        2:26   12:58     1:03:12

Generated March 18, 2026 at 10:43 AM 2/2


